AbzEHRE

AR

BAORE

B[R
INA AR
& - ANA
Z0fth

INA N RS

PIRIRKDFEE

mEERAA

HRAES
N FU—=T73T0)

& it

2005%F &
(A TERD)

31,100 kW

40,675 kL

85,505 kW

45,900 kW

11,281 kL

101 kL

1,186 kW

2009%FE

(QER21FE)

62,093 kW

41,662 kL

154,415 kW

45,900 kW

14,609 kL

189 kL

1,586 kW

592,000 kW 19.0f5

122,000 kL

229,000 kW

23,700 kL

3.0f5

2715

215

3,000 kL 29.718

3,000 kW

BARREZHBUED

BARBEZHBIED

255

O.5f5 2013
2915 3fs
1.55 518
1.6f5 218
15.918 —
1.9f5 15 18

1 NAAVRCONTIE, NARONBEREZIBEY 3 Y TREMBELVTHELCNWZEDEZ, AEY3 Y TRHESE
LTEIRIDCEE UL,

X2 KWIIHSBES

DEMI, kLRI RILF—DEN (RBHEE) ,

2020FE
(ER325FE)

2005 | 2009 | 2005 |{tGMBNAZDE e
FELL | FELE | FEL (Eiﬁﬂ?ﬁ%i CO2BFHHIEE

58,669 kL

122,000 kL

57,760 kL

23,700 kL

3,000 kL

1,220 kL

266,349 kL

189 FtCO,
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